Precision Wireless Service
930 Shiloh Road

Building 40, Suite 4
Windsor, CA 95409

(707) 836-6855

wireless service

EQUIPMENT PROPOSAL

Date

Quote Number

12/3/2017

3296

NAME / ADDRESS

Ship To

PO Box 489

Lake County Sheriff
Accts Payable

Lakeport, CA. 95453

RFQ # 2704-001

P. O. Number

Terms Due Date Rep

Phone

RFQ32704-001

Net 20 *12/3/2017

ITEM

DESCRIPTION

QTY

COST

TOTAL

VP6230BKF2

KRA-26M
KNB-L2M

8322000002
8322000004

KSC-32

Viking Portable Radio Public Safety Mission
Critical Design, VHF, 6 watt, IP67, MIL-STD-810
C/D/EIFIG

This unit has a six watt transmitter and a top
display

Black

Immersion

Micro SD Memory Card Installed

Antenna, Helical, VHF

Battery, Li-ion 2600Mah, NX5000 series portable
Analog FM

P25 CAl AMBE+2

Analog Conventional

P25 Conventional Option

Smartnet Il included

SmartNet Il/SmartZone Option

1024 Channels

ARC4 (ADP Compatible)

P25 Conventional Vote Scanning

TrueVoice Noise Cancellation

SmartZone STAR Roaming Enabled

Digital SN/SZ Enabled

Charger, Rapid

3 Year Warranty

Bluetooth and Man Down Features will be
available in the future

Wi-Fi is not available in this unit.

Sales Tax

1,825.00

14.00
135.00

315.00

375.00

70.00

8.75%

1,825.00T

14.00T
135.00T

315.00T

375.00T

70.00T

239.23

TOTAL

$2,973.23

Information herein is proprietary and confidential and

cannot be shared outside of your company without written

consent from owners of Precision Wireless Service.

Accepted By:




