Precision Wireless Service

930 Shiloh Road



EQUIPMENT PROPOSAL

Date	Quote Number			
12/3/2017	3296			

Building 40, Suite 4 Windsor, CA 95409

(707) 836-6855	
NAME / ADDR	ESS
Lake County S Accts Payable PO Box 489 Lakeport, CA.	

Ship To		
RFQ # 2704-001		

P. O. Number	Terms	Due Date	Rep				Phone	
RFQ32704-001	Net 20	12/3/2017						
ITEM	ITEM DESCRIPTION			QTY	COST		TOTAL	
VP6230BKF2	Critical Desig C/D/E/F/G This unit has display Black Immersion	This unit has a six watt transmitter and a top display Black			1	1,8	825.00	1,825.00T
KRA-26M KNB-L2M	Antenna, Heli Battery, Li-ion Analog FM P25 CAI AMB	P25 CAI AMBE+2			1		14.00 135.00	14.00T 135.00T
8322000002	Analog Conventional P25 Conventional Option				1	;	315.00	315.00T
8322000004	SmartNet II/S 1024 Channe ARC4 (ADP C P25 Conventi TrueVoice No SmartZone S	Smartnet II included SmartNet II/SmartZone Option 1024 Channels ARC4 (ADP Compatible) P25 Conventional Vote Scanning TrueVoice Noise Cancellation SmartZone STAR Roaming Enabled Digital SN/SZ Enabled			1	s.	375.00	375.00T
KSC-32	C-32 Charger, Rapid 3 Year Warranty Bluetooth and Man Down Features will be available in the future Wi-Fi is not available in this unit. Sales Tax				1	8	70.00 3.75%	70.00T 239.23
						TOTAI	<u> </u>	\$2,973.23

Information herein is proprietary and confidential and cannot be shared outside of your company without written consent from owners of Precision Wireless Service.

Accepted By: